      PART NUMBERING KEY:
SHO-NU60H-120-500-Q-Z
SHO:  SHOGYO
NU60H:  Model Designation
120:  Indicates Output Voltage.  (Available at 12VDC Only)
500:  Indicates Output Current.  (Available at 5A Only)
Q:  Indicates Type of AC Input Cord (0=Without, 1=United States, 2=European, 3=United Kingdom, 4=Australian)
Z:   Indicates Type of Output Plug (2.5 x 5.5mm DC Plug, Strip & Tin, etc.)
EXAMPLE: 12V, 5A Power Supply with U.S. AC Input Cord and a 2.1 x 5.5mm DC Plug = SHO-NU60H-120-500-1-2.1 x 5.5mm DC Plug
- SPECIAL OPTIONS AND CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE (PLEASE CONTACT SHOGYO DIRECTLY AT INFO@SHOGYO.COM)
- CONTACT SHOGYO DIRECTLY FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATIONS